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— Main dishes —
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Mischievous chocolate pancake

U7 ¥2,420

il:ll_-ll:l /separately ¥2 y 200
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Mamma'’s Bolognese

st ¥1,800

B 1 sseparately ¥1 ,580

— Side dishes ——

B2 = 7 s R ik ¥1,200
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Picnic basket (fried potatoes and nuggets)

774 FERTFFH ¥650
French fries

FalYkR ¥500
Churritos

A= ¥550
Soup
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Very Berry Lettu

L— IR
BB NINKF—F

Moominvalley’s Snowy Carbonara

s til ¥1,800

B @ /separately ¥1 ,580
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Picnic basket

BT ¥2,420

iﬁ; /separately ¥2 3y 2 0 o

DRINKS e:uzernns

3d— k — Hot/icep)
Coffee

H 7 x 7T Hor/icep)
Cafe latte
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Hot cocoa

Ry HEI-ILT14—

Camonmille tea

7~ 4 = (HOT/ICED)

Tea

R7va-5

Pepsi
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Melon soda

oV —I—Ib
Ginger ale
BobpAFLIY
Orange juice
BobeATY 7V
Apple juice
ShHhPHrEIED
White grape juice
—AYE

Iced oolong tea

BEER

BA—=IVLRIN—2 B
Carlsberg (bottle)
JY7IaA—ILE—IL @

Yo rYV— F—n7Y-—
Suntory All Free (can, non-alcoholic beer)

X7 ULILEF—YBICELTIE. REZy7IcEF1{72E Ly, For information about allergens, please ask our staff.

XPOMBER TRTLTULET, All prices include tax.

KEBE|IM A—TT, Images are for illustrative purposes only.

¥520
¥600
¥600
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480
¥480

¥770

¥600



